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'Youngman Winner

BADMINTON !nBilliard Tourney

Competition at Canadian Legion
Completed Last Evening

First Half of 'B” League Decided—
“A” League Not Yet Finished
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SALE OPENS DAILY 9 A M.

19¢
23¢
39¢

29¢C
39¢
$1.25
$1.75
$1.00
99¢
$1.45

Blue Serge Suits 20 0. Tine maks

s LS f & i i
b4 '
.’ L |
Y
3 3 L)
*i i P{ i p
i .
i
b 4o M ) )
'L{ _ i
\
4 !
s i 1
a7

B. C. CLOTHIERS LTD.

Next Door to Frizzell's |l
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BULKLEY VALLEY TURKEY

FOR CHRISTMAS

Sumber 1 Birds

Number 2 Birds

SUPPLY IS LIMITED - ORDER NOW
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Fresh Killed . Hight Off the Ranch
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